DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that Ruth S Taylor Located At 11 ALLISON AVE.
has permission to Add Second bath & renovations floor
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statues
of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of the buildings and
structures, and of the application on file in the department.

Structure Details
Structure: Single Family Home
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type
Single Family 0
Square Footage Estimated Value Address
11 ALLISON AVENUE NORTH
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: BLDG-943
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Pemit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
37792 Single Family Home Initialized Add Second bath &renovations 2nd floor
Inspection Details
- -
--------------
C,4 ',J;..., 'rll
MIF 1·
PLAN I /-.0/ 3cJ (,..j),r;rPII,)G ;;:"-:';1')MORTGAGE LOAN INSPECTION
TO THE LENDING INSTITUTION AND ITS TITLE INSURER /tLL/~O") ffU':
I her.~ certify that t he location 04 the d_ellin~ Ihown
on thll pion did .... conform _Ith the local zoning
"oCI ~7-;' /-f /I) ()19'JIIII In .f1,ct ot the t 11M of pOI'I.truofIOfl. TM lWot*ty
cto.. not '0" _It hln ° .. eclal fiOOf huord lone
BOOK PAGE COUNTY Cum<1.k/1~/+;J/j
8«'/A-/2...; ~,E/J/G ~ /ZCJrN
PLAN BOOK /10 t( PAGE ~ LOT .3::t.
T/JCI',J..6/2.....
THIS IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY
I
t<:....:;:;P I'
.91' S; 'k - /3 .r'Pj ~
)j}-~_ ~O)a ~ ~11J-~ t,b
.uy-\~~ - Il Li,l4
(l:t.r X}\'ul, - Jr I
-- IJ I
fii?::rr/:: fN2r ~r/<' T( /.::;
. - ,. • /'C) IJr;:-c £ (j~ I
-ci CO.h)U£¥t'l;.)CE5/ e/i5F-nu?::;I7S
~l
/h Ji. I;',l: 5 T~Z Ie: T.I ON .5!
: (J
! '\."
I
I
I
I
I r,
! r ~1 --~,,\
><:
ll.v.a<: "-<3/1.<"« •"A
"HI-' r-. /~•.
.'-' p2°1»V
THIS IS NOT A aOUNDARY SURVEY. nil' pl..)n II bOled
Itridly on Information proY'loed by oth.,.. and
dOli not tale into conaideration any conflieta